v W

Position
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Admin Assistant Il
Principle Planner

Jr Planner

Other Positions Held City
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$67,344
$64,971
$57,298
$35,157
$32,048



