	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Planner		Solana Beach	Community Development	\$67,344
2.	Assistant Planner		Solana Beach	Community Development	\$64,971
3.	Admin Assistant III		Solana Beach	Community Development	\$57,298
4.	Principle Planner		Solana Beach	Community Development	\$35,157
5.	Jr Planner		Solana Beach	Community Development	\$32,048